
AM SERVICE  - (Jacobs Well – Beenleigh Market Square ) 

Proceed to Calypso Bay Marina to start the run. Travel via the motorway to Ormeau, take the 

exit to Eggersdorf Rd, then right onto Norwell Rd, left onto Pimpama-Jacobs Well Rd Veer 

Right to Huth Rd to Harbour Blvd, left into Harrigans Lane 

08.50 Stop Harrigan’s Lane (Calypso Bay Marina) U-Turn 

 R Harbour Blvd 

 R Helmore Road 

 R  Pimpama Jacobs Well Road – Check Bus Shelter 

09.00 R Kumgum Street 

 R Garagul Street 

09.05 L Karen Street   - Stop 34 Karen Street 
 L Pine Street 
 L Kumgum Street 

 L Garagul Street 

 R At Roundabout into Helmore Road 

 Thru  Roundabout 

09.15 L Stapylton- Jacobs Well Road 

 R Pelican Parade - 3rd on Right 
Cont. R Pelican Parade  
09.25 Stop 64 Pelican Parade 

 R Cormorant Crescent continue R onto Cormorant Crescent 

 R Stapylton- Jacobs Well Road 

 R Cabbage Tree Point Road, Left Cabbage Tree Point Rd, Then Right 
Cabbage Tree Point Rd 

09.30 R Charlie Hammel Park Bus Stop 

 L Cabbage Tree Point Road 
 L Koala Street 
 L Coral Street 
 R Warana Avenue 
  Pick up at 18 
 R Sheoak Street 
 R Hibiscus Street 
 Thru Coral Street 

 L Bangalow Street 

09.35 R Royal Palm Drive 

 L Cabbage Tree Point Road Follow Cabbage Tree Point Rd 

 R Short Cut Road 

 L Mill Road 

 R Stapylton- Jacobs Well Road – R @ Roundabout to Service Rd 
 L Roundabout to Main St – R @ next Roundabout Main St 
 R Main St Thru Main St – Drop Coles if Requested 

 R R George St,  

 R R Alamein St 

09.55 Stop Beenleigh Station.  
   

 
 
 



PM SERVICE - (Beenleigh Market Square – Jacobs Well ) 

13.25 Start Beenleigh Station 

 L Alamein Street 

 L Main Street 

 L Milne street 

 Thru Martens Street 

 Thru  Old Pacific Hwy 

 L Stapylton – Jacobs Well Road 

 L Mill Road 

 R Short Cut Road 

 Thru Short Cut Road 

13.55 L Cabbage Tree Point Road – Veer Left Cabbage Tree Point Rd 

 R Royal Palm Drive 
 L Bangalow Street 
 Thru Coral Street 

 L Hibiscus Street 
 L Sheoak Street 
  Drop Off at 18 
 L Warana Avenue 
 R Coral Street 
 L Koala Street 

14.00 R Cabbage Tree Point Road 

 R Charlie Hammel Park Bus Stop & Return  

 Thru Cabbage Tree Point Road 

 L Stapylton – Jacobs Well Road 

14.20 Thru Stapylton – Jacobs Well Road 

 L Pelican Parade 
 R Pelican Parade  
 Stop 64 Pelican Parade 
 R Cormorant Crescent continue R onto Cormorant Crescent 

 L Stapylton – Jacobs Well Road 

 R Helmore Road 

 L Garagul Street @ Roundabout 

 R Kumgum Street 

 R Pine Street 

 L Karen Street 

 Stop 34 Karen Street 

 R Garagul Street 

 L Kumgum Street 

 L Pimpama Jacobs Well Road 
 L Helmore Road – Set Down # 20 Before Roundabout 
 L Harbour Blvd 

14.30 L Harrigan’s Lane (Calypso Bay Marina) U-Turn 

 


